
Tarumã (3.069 km)

20 - 22 October 2017

1ª Prova, 21/10/2017 14:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/10/2017 14:54

Start : 14:00, Finish flag : 14:21

1 1:03.646 34.866 33.035 2:11.547 14:02:34 2:11.547
2 31.252 38.671 36.040 1:45.963 14:04:20 3:57.510
3 30.035 14:05:55 5:32.592
4 40.248 39.442 32.149 1:51.839 14:07:47 7:24.431
5 46.414 37.839 31.583 1:55.836 14:09:43 9:20.267
6 39.814 37.674 1:45.371 14:11:28 11:05.638
7 - - - 26:00.561 14:37:28 37:06.199
8 42.943 40.450 38.668 2:02.061 14:39:31 39:08.260
9 43.211 41.861 40.302 2:05.374 14:41:36 41:13.634
10 43.969 42.536 38.234 2:04.739 14:43:41 43:18.373
11 42.257 43.589 41.088 2:06.934 14:45:48 45:25.307

1 58.652 31.484 2:02.266 14:02:25 2:02.266
2 35.881 40.976 36.769 1:53.626 14:04:18 3:55.892
3 36.243 30.803 14:05:54 5:31.599
4 40.520 38.408 32.609 1:51.537 14:07:45 7:23.136
5 46.348 38.210 31.516 1:56.074 14:09:42 9:19.210
6 40.178 37.118 1:45.288 14:11:27 11:04.498
7 - - - 25:59.383 14:37:26 37:03.881
8 43.243 41.279 38.769 2:03.291 14:39:29 39:07.172
9 43.313 41.397 40.764 2:05.474 14:41:35 41:12.646
10 43.821 41.811 38.521 2:04.153 14:43:39 43:16.799
11 42.595 42.276 37.522 2:02.393 14:45:41 45:19.192

1 57.160 31.650 2:01.174 14:02:23 2:01.174
2 36.018 41.228 36.835 1:54.081 14:04:18 3:55.255
3 36.027 30.668 14:05:53 5:30.777
4 40.393 38.489 32.691 1:51.573 14:07:45 7:22.350
5 45.344 39.016 31.238 1:55.598 14:09:40 9:17.948
6 40.319 37.259 1:46.235 14:11:26 11:04.183
7 - - - 26:17.277 14:37:44 37:21.460
8 42.134 36.644 34.444 1:53.222 14:39:37 39:14.682
9 46.529 56.603 29.880 2:13.012 14:41:50 41:27.694
10 38.617 39.496 37.271 1:55.384 14:43:45 43:23.078
11 44.135 43.934 40.626 2:08.695 14:45:54 45:31.773

1 1:06.729 2:12.935 14:02:35 2:12.935
2 35.436 35.432 14:04:21 3:58.819
3 1:29.491 37.426 - Pit In 14:11:46 11:23.283
4 - - - 25:51.644 14:37:37 37:14.927
5 44.813 39.151 34.392 1:58.356 14:39:36 39:13.283
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Tarumã (3.069 km)

20 - 22 October 2017

1ª Prova, 21/10/2017 14:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/10/2017 14:54

Start : 14:00, Finish flag : 14:21

6 47.238 5:00.934 33.887 6:22.059 14:45:58 45:35.342

1 1:07.583 35.462 2:13.794 14:02:36 2:13.794
2 35.154 14:04:22 3:59.274

1 51.777 33.854 32.531 1:58.162 14:02:20 1:58.162
2 36.520 41.402 38.333 1:56.255 14:04:17 3:54.417
3 28.195 30.536 1:30.840 14:05:48 5:25.257
4 40.637 38.762 33.967 1:53.366 14:07:41 7:18.623
5 44.388 37.242 33.877 1:55.507 14:09:36 9:14.130
6 39.741 38.538 1:48.614 14:11:25 11:02.744
7 - - - 26:34.405 14:38:00 37:37.149
8 41.771 39.422 14:39:25 39:02.828
9 44.709 41.731 39.144 2:05.584 14:41:31 41:08.412
10 44.914 40.845 36.669 2:02.428 14:43:33 43:10.840
11 43.620 42.290 37.902 2:03.812 14:45:37 45:14.652

1 53.988 32.378 2:00.129 14:02:22 2:00.129
2 36.240 41.139 37.564 1:54.943 14:04:17 3:55.072
3 34.359 31.435 14:05:52 5:29.492
4 40.067 38.798 33.035 1:51.900 14:07:44 7:21.392
5 43.649 39.228 31.714 1:54.591 14:09:38 9:15.983
6 40.534 37.517 1:47.758 14:11:26 11:03.741
7 - - - 25:58.431 14:37:24 37:02.172
8 43.994 41.678 38.010 2:03.682 14:39:28 39:05.854
9 43.743 41.545 40.510 2:05.798 14:41:34 41:11.652
10 43.313 42.306 38.632 2:04.251 14:43:38 43:15.903
11 42.626 42.478 37.713 2:02.817 14:45:41 45:18.720

1 1:02.385 37.146 - Pit In 14:03:12 2:49.649
2 35.904 31.198 1:31.766 14:04:44 4:21.415
3 31.858 26.849 14:06:14 5:51.259
4 34.117 30.899 1:36.107 14:07:50 7:27.366
5 49.278 36.309 32.567 1:58.154 14:09:48 9:25.520
6 37.966 37.849 27.832 1:43.647 14:11:31 11:09.167

1 52.926 33.511 32.926 1:59.363 14:02:22 1:59.363
2 36.088 41.386 38.124 1:55.598 14:04:17 3:54.961
3 32.138 14:05:50 5:27.946
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Tarumã (3.069 km)

20 - 22 October 2017

1ª Prova, 21/10/2017 14:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/10/2017 14:54

Start : 14:00, Finish flag : 14:21

4 39.716 38.083 35.206 1:53.005 14:07:43 7:20.951
5 43.403 38.496 32.676 1:54.575 14:09:38 9:15.526
6 39.655 38.121 1:48.045 14:11:26 11:03.571
7 - - - 25:58.898 14:37:25 37:02.469
8 42.837 40.259 39.130 2:02.226 14:39:27 39:04.695
9 43.955 41.331 40.255 2:05.541 14:41:33 41:10.236
10 44.011 42.406 38.576 2:04.993 14:43:38 43:15.229
11 42.158 42.716 38.472 2:03.346 14:45:41 45:18.575

1 1:00.066 31.264 2:04.293 14:02:27 2:04.293
2 34.869 41.698 36.387 1:52.954 14:04:20 3:57.247
3 34.557 29.970 14:05:55 5:32.948
4 40.389 39.363 32.136 1:51.888 14:07:47 7:24.836
5 46.611 37.716 31.734 1:56.061 14:09:43 9:20.897
6 39.654 37.476 1:45.087 14:11:28 11:05.984

1 1:08.526 35.867 30.543 2:14.936 14:02:37 2:14.936
2 34.511 35.478 34.708 1:44.697 14:04:22 3:59.633
3 30.314 14:05:58 5:35.778
4 40.680 39.268 31.240 1:51.188 14:07:49 7:26.966
5 48.569 36.895 32.397 1:57.861 14:09:47 9:24.827
6 37.978 37.843 1:44.240 14:11:31 11:09.067
7 - - - 26:01.671 14:37:33 37:10.738
8 43.519 39.332 37.366 2:00.217 14:39:33 39:10.955
9 43.381 41.912 39.716 2:05.009 14:41:38 41:15.964
10 44.918 42.903 37.587 2:05.408 14:43:44 43:21.372
11 44.241 44.506 38.990 2:07.737 14:45:51 45:29.109

1 59.416 31.049 2:03.474 14:02:26 2:03.474
2 35.291 41.381 36.543 1:53.215 14:04:19 3:56.689
3 35.644 30.194 14:05:57 5:35.179
4 39.974 39.444 31.536 1:50.954 14:07:48 7:26.133
5 47.992 37.335 32.586 1:57.913 14:09:46 9:24.046
6 37.647 38.386 1:44.529 14:11:31 11:08.575
7 - - - 25:59.856 14:37:31 37:08.431
8 44.777 39.361 37.355 2:01.493 14:39:32 39:09.924
9 42.738 42.969 39.639 2:05.346 14:41:38 41:15.270
10 43.955 43.243 37.956 2:05.154 14:43:43 43:20.424
11 42.881 45.917 38.269 2:07.067 14:45:50 45:27.491
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Tarumã (3.069 km)

20 - 22 October 2017

1ª Prova, 21/10/2017 14:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/10/2017 14:54

Start : 14:00, Finish flag : 14:21

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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